DHIRAJLAL GANDHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
Student Satisfaction Survey

Questionnaire
Intellectual Enrichment

1 How well did the teachers teach the classes?

4 -Thoroughly ]
3 - Satisfactorily ]
2 — Poorly ]
1 - Indifferently ]
0 - Won't teach at all L]
2 How well were the teachers able to communicate Technology Knowledge?
4 - Always effective ]
3 - Sometimes effective ]
2 - Just satisfactorily ]
1- Generally ineffective 1]
0- Very poor communication |:|
3 The teachers illustrate the concepts through Models, Projects and applications.
4 - Every time |:|
3 - Usually ]
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes |:|
1- Rarely |:|
0 - Never |:|
4 The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 -Strongly agree L]
3 - Agree ]
2 - Neutral L]
1 - Disagree |:|
0 - Strongly disagree ]

5 The institution provides multiple opportunities like Placement relevant training, Foreign languages, Value
Added Program etc., to learn and grow.

4 - Strongly agree L]
3 - Agree ]
2 - Neutral L]
1 - Disagree ]
6 Teachers encourage you to participate in cocurricular & extracurricular activities.
4 - Strongly agree ]
3 - Agree L]
2 - Neutral 1]
1 - Disagree L]
0 - Strongly disagree ]
0- Strongly disagree L]

=

7 Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, i
make you ready for the world of work.

e skills and employability skills to

4 - To a great extent ]
3 - Moderate L]
2 - Some what 1]
1 - Very little ]
0 - Not at all ]



Quality of Programme

8 Fairness of the internal evaluation process of the institute
4 - Always fair
3 - Usually fair
2 - Sometimes unfair
1 - Usually unfair
0- Unfair

9 Was your performance in Internal Assessment Examination discussed w

OO0

th you?

4 - Every time |:|
3 - Usually ]
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes |:|
1 - Rarely |:|
0- Never |:|

10 The mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

4- Significantly
3 - Very well
2 - Moderately
1 - Marginally
0— Not at all
11 Do you know about program outcome and course outcomes? And a
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e discussed with you?
4 - Every time

3 - Usually

2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely

0- Never

oo

12 Was our institute takes active interest in promoting internship, Industrial Projects, Symposium etc.,

4 - Regularly |:|
3 - Often ]
2 - Sometimes |:|
1 - Rarely ]
0- Never ]

13
The programme outcome is mapping strongly with course objective and out

4 - Strongly agree
3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree

14 Is your Mentor following up and motivate regularly for your assessment
4 — Every time

[a)

om

[¢]

on topics in the curriculum
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?
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3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely

0 - I don’t have a mentor

oo



The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning
and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4 - To a great extent ]
3 - Moderate ]
2 - Some what ]
1 - Very little ]
0 - Not at all ]

The fairness of Internal mark evaluation method is apprropriate for your success in university
examination
4 -Strongly agree
3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 - Disagree
0 - Strongly disagree
17 Is the curriculum updated to fulfill your knowledge and to survive in society
4 -Strongly agree
3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 - Disagree
0 - Strongly disagree

Joooo oooo

Availability of Facilities and Infrastructure

18 . . ) . .
What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 - Below 29%
19 The laboratory facility in the institution is enough to fulfill curriculum
4- Significantly

Joooo oooo

3 - Very well

2 - Moderately
1 - Marginally
0— Not at all

20 The Infrastructure of library and internat facility in the college is for your curriculum enrichment

4 - To a great extent ]
3 - Moderate L]
2 - Some what 1]
1 - Very little L]
0 - Not at all ]

21 Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning process in our institution.



